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Rank Bib Name Nation Ignalina Riekstukalns Kivioli Ozolkalns Points

  Women  
1 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT 33 (48) 39 (42) 28 (53) 22 (59) 122
2 83 MAARIS Meier EST - - 43 (38) - 43
3 195 LINDA Butkus LAT 41 (40) - - - 41

  Junior  
1 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT 69 (12) 70 (11) 67 (14) 67 (14) 273
2 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU 47 (34) 49 (32) 85 (8) 85 (8) 266
3 57 JOHANSON Robert EST - 200 (1) 23 (58) - 223
4 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT - 65 (16) 54 (27) 50 (31) 169
5 10 ZAKARAUSKA Ignas LTU 65 (16) 63 (18) - - 128
6 3 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU 64 (17) - - 54 (27) 118
7 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU 52 (29) 55 (26) - - 107
8 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU 32 (49) 58 (23) - - 90
9 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST - - 66 (15) - 66
10 14 BARKUS Haroldas LTU 63 (18) - - - 63
11 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU 61 (20) - - - 61
12 70 BAJARSKAS Povilas LTU - - - 59 (22) 59
13 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT - 48 (33) - - 48
14 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT - 47 (34) - - 47
15 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST - - 47 (34) - 47
16 46 TIGANE Raido EST - - 40 (41) - 40
17 131 SMILKTENS Albers LAT - - - 37 (44) 37
18 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU 36 (45) - - - 36
19 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST - - 36 (45) - 36
20 67 KOKS Kevins LAT - - - 35 (46) 35
21 38 ARTUR Sepp EST - - 30 (51) - 30
22 149 MARKUS Kajak EST - - 29 (52) - 29
23 111 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT - - - 28 (53) 28
24 105 MARTEN Pendla EST - - 27 (54) - 27
25 171 ANSONS Henrijs LAT - - - 26 (55) 26
26 63 STUGLIS Sandis LAT - - - 24 (57) 24

  Masters  
1 92 REINIS Simsons LAT 85 (8) 80 (9) 68 (13) 68 (13) 301
2 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT 60 (21) 57 (24) 60 (21) 32 (49) 209
3 13 ROGA Nils LAT 68 (13) 61 (20) - - 129
4 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT - 60 (21) 64 (17) - 124
5 96 HENRIK Mollok EST - - 56 (25) 52 (29) 108
6 60 VILJAR Teppo EST - - 52 (29) 36 (45) 88
7 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT - 43 (38) 39 (42) - 82
8 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST - - 80 (9) - 80
9 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR 39 (42) - 34 (47) - 73
10 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT - 40 (41) - 27 (54) 67
11 80 URMAS Adamson EST - - 59 (22) - 59
12 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU 51 (30) - - - 51
13 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT - 42 (39) - - 42
14 188 PIPARS Kristaps LAT - - - 41 (40) 41
15 117 LIGEMA Martins EST - - 41 (40) - 41
16 134 ROLANDS Klints LAT - - 35 (46) - 35
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17 99 AHTO Ahas EST 34 (47) - - - 34
18 140 PAVLOVS Artūrs LAT - - - 33 (48) 33
19 144 ZELTIŅŠ Austris LAT - - - 30 (51) 30
20 150 LISOVENKO Vadim UKR - - - 18 (63) 18

  Hobby HT  
1 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT - 59 (22) - 53 (28) 112
2 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT 38 (43) - - 45 (36) 83
3 120 ROZIŅŠ Kristers LAT - - - 49 (32) 49
4 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT - 46 (35) - - 46
5 1 DANILAVIČIUS Marius LTU 40 (41) - - - 40
6 130 ALEX Kübard EST - - 38 (43) - 38
7 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU 35 (46) - - - 35
8 146 STABROVSKIS Ģirts LAT - - - 31 (50) 31
9 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU 31 (50) - - - 31
10 155 INDREK Kiis EST - - 24 (57) - 24
11 127 PAKALNS Edgars LAT - - - 21 (60) 21
12 116 BORTHERTS Jānis LAT - - - 19 (62) 19

  Hobby FS  
1 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT 90 (7) 69 (12) 69 (12) 66 (15) 294
2 4 SU Jacob LTU 59 (22) 54 (27) 63 (18) 56 (25) 232
3 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT 70 (11) 66 (15) - 61 (20) 197
4 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT 58 (23) 45 (36) 51 (30) 29 (52) 183
5 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT 50 (31) 51 (30) 44 (37) 25 (56) 170
6 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT 110 (5) - 42 (39) - 152
7 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT - 62 (19) - 55 (26) 117
8 11 RANKS Raivis LAT 43 (38) - - 69 (12) 112
9 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST - 41 (40) 37 (44) 23 (58) 101
10 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT - 53 (28) - 39 (42) 92
11 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT - - 49 (32) 40 (41) 89
12 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST - - 45 (36) 43 (38) 88
13 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU 80 (9) - - - 80
14 174 USTINOVS Mārtiņš LAT - - - 75 (10) 75
15 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT - 68 (13) - - 68
16 193 LĀCIS Reinis LAT - - - 64 (17) 64
17 148 SLAIDIŅŠ Didzis LAT - - - 62 (19) 62
18 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU 62 (19) - - - 62
19 18 KARL Jõgi EST - - 62 (19) - 62
20 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST - - 61 (20) - 61
21 180 BENHENS-BEKENS Ernests LAT - - - 58 (23) 58
22 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST - - 58 (23) - 58
23 97 BERGS Emīls LAT - - - 57 (24) 57
24 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT 57 (24) - - - 57
25 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU 56 (25) - - - 56
26 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST - - 55 (26) - 55
27 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU 54 (27) - - - 54
28 25 MARIUS Inta LTU 53 (28) - - - 53
29 162 JAESKI Raiko EST - - - 51 (30) 51
30 47 NESTOR Paulius EST - - 50 (31) - 50
31 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU 49 (32) - - - 49
32 51 BALTRUSAITIS Kipras LTU - - - 48 (33) 48
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33 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU 48 (33) - - - 48
34 197 MART Ojala EST - - 48 (33) - 48
35 190 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT - - - 47 (34) 47
36 73 RACKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU - - - 46 (35) 46
37 101 GATIS Ginters LAT 46 (35) - - - 46
38 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU 45 (36) - - - 45
39 707 ATVARS Rolands LAT - - - 44 (37) 44
40 24 PRIIT Trink EST 44 (37) - - - 44
41 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT - 44 (37) - - 44
42 89 LAPINSKAS Gabrielus LTU - - - 42 (39) 42
43 166 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT - - - 38 (43) 38
44 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT - 38 (43) - - 38
45 59 KALNIŅŠ Arvils LAT - - - 34 (47) 34
46 196 DENIS Tšuris EST - - 33 (48) - 33
47 104 MADIS Epler EST - - 32 (49) - 32
48 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST - - 31 (50) - 31
49 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST - - 26 (55) - 26
50 136 ALLAR Kaar EST - - 25 (56) - 25
51 192 ŠEINOVSKIS Kristaps LAT - - - 20 (61) 20

  Elite  
1 33 JUHO Mattus EST 200 (1) 140 (3) 125 (4) 125 (4) 590
2 2 BERZINS Martins LAT 160 (2) 110 (5) 110 (5) 80 (9) 460
3 77 REINIS Mednis LAT 95 (6) 75 (10) 70 (11) 160 (2) 400
4 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT - 160 (2) 200 (1) - 360
5 21 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT 140 (3) - - 140 (3) 280
6 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST - 95 (6) 140 (3) - 235
7 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT - 67 (14) 90 (7) 60 (21) 217
8 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT - 90 (7) 22 (59) 95 (6) 207
9 71 BIĶERNIEKS Ralfs LAT - - - 200 (1) 200
10 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU 125 (4) 64 (17) - - 189
11 75 ARDO Tigane EST 67 (14) 56 (25) 65 (16) - 188
12 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT 66 (15) - 53 (28) 63 (18) 182
13 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT - 52 (29) - 110 (5) 162
14 61 PETRIK Jurs EST - - 160 (2) - 160
15 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT - 85 (8) - 65 (16) 150
16 123 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT - - 75 (10) 70 (11) 145
17 94 PILV Armin EST - 125 (4) - - 125
18 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU 55 (26) 50 (31) - - 105
19 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT - - 95 (6) - 95
20 189 PREIMANIS Matīss LAT - - - 90 (7) 90
21 8 TURBA Albertas LTU 75 (10) - - - 75
22 198 LAUR Samlik EST - - 57 (24) - 57
23 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST - - 46 (35) - 46
24 7 PUPIUS Justas LTU 42 (39) - - - 42
25 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU 37 (44) - - - 37
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1 33 JUHO Mattus EST Elite 200 (1) 140 (3) 125 (4) 125 (4) 590
2 2 BERZINS Martins LAT Elite 160 (2) 110 (5) 110 (5) 80 (9) 460
3 77 REINIS Mednis LAT Elite 95 (6) 75 (10) 70 (11) 160 (2) 400
4 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis LAT Elite - 160 (2) 200 (1) - 360
5 92 REINIS Simsons LAT Masters 85 (8) 80 (9) 68 (13) 68 (13) 301
6 6 BAHMANIS Gints LAT Hobby FS 90 (7) 69 (12) 69 (12) 66 (15) 294
7 21 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš LAT Elite 140 (3) - - 140 (3) 280
8 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš LAT Junior 69 (12) 70 (11) 67 (14) 67 (14) 273
9 53 ROKAS Sviderskis LTU Junior 47 (34) 49 (32) 85 (8) 85 (8) 266
10 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik EST Elite - 95 (6) 140 (3) - 235
11 4 SU Jacob LTU Hobby FS 59 (22) 54 (27) 63 (18) 56 (25) 232
12 57 JOHANSON Robert EST Junior - 200 (1) 23 (58) - 223
13 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks LAT Elite - 67 (14) 90 (7) 60 (21) 217
14 85 ANSIS Lukss LAT Masters 60 (21) 57 (24) 60 (21) 32 (49) 209
15 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps LAT Elite - 90 (7) 22 (59) 95 (6) 207
16 71 BIĶERNIEKS Ralfs LAT Elite - - - 200 (1) 200
17 110 PETERIS Strazdins LAT Hobby FS 70 (11) 66 (15) - 61 (20) 197
18 84 GERARDAS Kazokas LTU Elite 125 (4) 64 (17) - - 189
19 75 ARDO Tigane EST Elite 67 (14) 56 (25) 65 (16) - 188
20 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons LAT Hobby FS 58 (23) 45 (36) 51 (30) 29 (52) 183
21 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands LAT Elite 66 (15) - 53 (28) 63 (18) 182
22 91 RITVARS Leiers LAT Hobby FS 50 (31) 51 (30) 44 (37) 25 (56) 170
23 41 AKMEŅKALNS Artūrs LAT Junior - 65 (16) 54 (27) 50 (31) 169
24 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis LAT Elite - 52 (29) - 110 (5) 162
25 61 PETRIK Jurs EST Elite - - 160 (2) - 160
26 42 KARLIS Krumins LAT Hobby FS 110 (5) - 42 (39) - 152
27 133 LUŠČENOKS Juris LAT Elite - 85 (8) - 65 (16) 150
28 123 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts LAT Elite - - 75 (10) 70 (11) 145
29 13 ROGA Nils LAT Masters 68 (13) 61 (20) - - 129
30 10 ZAKARAUSKA Ignas LTU Junior 65 (16) 63 (18) - - 128
31 94 PILV Armin EST Elite - 125 (4) - - 125
32 76 SIMSONS Edgars LAT Masters - 60 (21) 64 (17) - 124
33 9 STRAZDINA Sabine LAT Women 33 (48) 39 (42) 28 (53) 22 (59) 122
34 3 JANUŠAUSKAS Dainius LTU Junior 64 (17) - - 54 (27) 118
35 12 LAKSBERGS Guntars LAT Hobby FS - 62 (19) - 55 (26) 117
36 11 RANKS Raivis LAT Hobby FS 43 (38) - - 69 (12) 112
37 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis LAT Hobby HT - 59 (22) - 53 (28) 112
38 96 HENRIK Mollok EST Masters - - 56 (25) 52 (29) 108
39 74 PAULIUS Strolė LTU Junior 52 (29) 55 (26) - - 107
40 69 KĄSTYTIS Bubelė LTU Elite 55 (26) 50 (31) - - 105
41 112 RAINIKE Taavi EST Hobby FS - 41 (40) 37 (44) 23 (58) 101
42 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks LAT Elite - - 95 (6) - 95
43 45 ĀBOLIŅŠ Arvis LAT Hobby FS - 53 (28) - 39 (42) 92
44 189 PREIMANIS Matīss LAT Elite - - - 90 (7) 90
45 16 KRUKAUSKAS Karolis LTU Junior 32 (49) 58 (23) - - 90
46 156 KASPARS Kārlis LAT Hobby FS - - 49 (32) 40 (41) 89
47 90 EDVIN Reinhold EST Hobby FS - - 45 (36) 43 (38) 88
48 60 VILJAR Teppo EST Masters - - 52 (29) 36 (45) 88
49 142 MARTINS VILJAMS Danilov LAT Hobby HT 38 (43) - - 45 (36) 83
50 126 LUKSS Jānis LAT Masters - 43 (38) 39 (42) - 82
51 199 MANTAS Pupius LTU Hobby FS 80 (9) - - - 80
52 55 KRISTJAN Sepp EST Masters - - 80 (9) - 80
53 174 USTINOVS Mārtiņš LAT Hobby FS - - - 75 (10) 75
54 8 TURBA Albertas LTU Elite 75 (10) - - - 75
55 32 VADIM Lisovenko UKR Masters 39 (42) - 34 (47) - 73
56 15 GRIGORJEVS Jurgis LAT Hobby FS - 68 (13) - - 68
57 79 RODERTS Gatis LAT Masters - 40 (41) - 27 (54) 67
58 145 KENTH Lusenberg EST Junior - - 66 (15) - 66
59 193 LĀCIS Reinis LAT Hobby FS - - - 64 (17) 64
60 14 BARKUS Haroldas LTU Junior 63 (18) - - - 63
61 148 SLAIDIŅŠ Didzis LAT Hobby FS - - - 62 (19) 62
62 28 JONAS Vyšniauskas LTU Hobby FS 62 (19) - - - 62
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63 18 KARL Jõgi EST Hobby FS - - 62 (19) - 62
64 43 DOMINYKAS Bankauskas LTU Junior 61 (20) - - - 61
65 19 DANIEL Lüüding EST Hobby FS - - 61 (20) - 61
66 70 BAJARSKAS Povilas LTU Junior - - - 59 (22) 59
67 80 URMAS Adamson EST Masters - - 59 (22) - 59
68 180 BENHENS-BEKENS Ernests LAT Hobby FS - - - 58 (23) 58
69 93 KRISTJAN Kulbert EST Hobby FS - - 58 (23) - 58
70 97 BERGS Emīls LAT Hobby FS - - - 57 (24) 57
71 37 DAUMANTS Bariss LAT Hobby FS 57 (24) - - - 57
72 198 LAUR Samlik EST Elite - - 57 (24) - 57
73 103 AIVARAS Ivaška LTU Hobby FS 56 (25) - - - 56
74 20 RAIKO Jaeski EST Hobby FS - - 55 (26) - 55
75 35 MARTYNAS Martinkevičius LTU Hobby FS 54 (27) - - - 54
76 25 MARIUS Inta LTU Hobby FS 53 (28) - - - 53
77 162 JAESKI Raiko EST Hobby FS - - - 51 (30) 51
78 49 REDAS Raginskas LTU Masters 51 (30) - - - 51
79 47 NESTOR Paulius EST Hobby FS - - 50 (31) - 50
80 120 ROZIŅŠ Kristers LAT Hobby HT - - - 49 (32) 49
81 23 BENAS Preimonas LTU Hobby FS 49 (32) - - - 49
82 51 BALTRUSAITIS Kipras LTU Hobby FS - - - 48 (33) 48
83 200 MARIUS Andriuskevicius LTU Hobby FS 48 (33) - - - 48
84 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis LAT Junior - 48 (33) - - 48
85 197 MART Ojala EST Hobby FS - - 48 (33) - 48
86 190 BALTGALVIS Mārtiņš Raimonds LAT Hobby FS - - - 47 (34) 47
87 179 BEĶERIS Bruno LAT Junior - 47 (34) - - 47
88 40 TAAVI Pärnamets EST Junior - - 47 (34) - 47
89 73 RACKAUSKAS Vismantas LTU Hobby FS - - - 46 (35) 46
90 101 GATIS Ginters LAT Hobby FS 46 (35) - - - 46
91 27 ZELTIŅŠ Raivis LAT Hobby HT - 46 (35) - - 46
92 36 TANEL Tõrvik EST Elite - - 46 (35) - 46
93 135 IGNAS Lasauskas LTU Hobby FS 45 (36) - - - 45
94 707 ATVARS Rolands LAT Hobby FS - - - 44 (37) 44
95 24 PRIIT Trink EST Hobby FS 44 (37) - - - 44
96 141 BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians LAT Hobby FS - 44 (37) - - 44
97 83 MAARIS Meier EST Women - - 43 (38) - 43
98 89 LAPINSKAS Gabrielus LTU Hobby FS - - - 42 (39) 42
99 7 PUPIUS Justas LTU Elite 42 (39) - - - 42
100 30 BRIEDIS Ēriks LAT Masters - 42 (39) - - 42
101 188 PIPARS Kristaps LAT Masters - - - 41 (40) 41
102 195 LINDA Butkus LAT Women 41 (40) - - - 41
103 117 LIGEMA Martins EST Masters - - 41 (40) - 41
104 1 DANILAVIČIUS Marius LTU Hobby HT 40 (41) - - - 40
105 46 TIGANE Raido EST Junior - - 40 (41) - 40
106 166 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis LAT Hobby FS - - - 38 (43) 38
107 31 CIMDIŅŠ Osvalds LAT Hobby FS - 38 (43) - - 38
108 130 ALEX Kübard EST Hobby HT - - 38 (43) - 38
109 131 SMILKTENS Albers LAT Junior - - - 37 (44) 37
110 26 EVALDAS Danilevičius LTU Elite 37 (44) - - - 37
111 66 TADAS Čėsna LTU Junior 36 (45) - - - 36
112 86 KARL OSKAR Kivioja EST Junior - - 36 (45) - 36
113 67 KOKS Kevins LAT Junior - - - 35 (46) 35
114 158 HENRIKAS Kaškeliavičius LTU Hobby HT 35 (46) - - - 35
115 134 ROLANDS Klints LAT Masters - - 35 (46) - 35
116 59 KALNIŅŠ Arvils LAT Hobby FS - - - 34 (47) 34
117 99 AHTO Ahas EST Masters 34 (47) - - - 34
118 140 PAVLOVS Artūrs LAT Masters - - - 33 (48) 33
119 196 DENIS Tšuris EST Hobby FS - - 33 (48) - 33
120 104 MADIS Epler EST Hobby FS - - 32 (49) - 32
121 146 STABROVSKIS Ģirts LAT Hobby HT - - - 31 (50) 31
122 177 DEIMANTAS Remenčius LTU Hobby HT 31 (50) - - - 31
123 65 TARVIN Kaldvee EST Hobby FS - - 31 (50) - 31
124 144 ZELTIŅŠ Austris LAT Masters - - - 30 (51) 30
125 38 ARTUR Sepp EST Junior - - 30 (51) - 30
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126 149 MARKUS Kajak EST Junior - - 29 (52) - 29
127 111 GAIĶIS Jēkabs LAT Junior - - - 28 (53) 28
128 105 MARTEN Pendla EST Junior - - 27 (54) - 27
129 171 ANSONS Henrijs LAT Junior - - - 26 (55) 26
130 50 KARL-MARTEN Mõttus EST Hobby FS - - 26 (55) - 26
131 136 ALLAR Kaar EST Hobby FS - - 25 (56) - 25
132 63 STUGLIS Sandis LAT Junior - - - 24 (57) 24
133 155 INDREK Kiis EST Hobby HT - - 24 (57) - 24
134 127 PAKALNS Edgars LAT Hobby HT - - - 21 (60) 21
135 192 ŠEINOVSKIS Kristaps LAT Hobby FS - - - 20 (61) 20
136 116 BORTHERTS Jānis LAT Hobby HT - - - 19 (62) 19
137 150 LISOVENKO Vadim UKR Masters - - - 18 (63) 18
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1 - TANDEMSDH
2 2 BERZINS Martins Elite 160 (2) 110 (5) 110 (5) 80 (9)
6 6 BAHMANIS Gints Hobby FS 90 (7) 69 (12) 69 (12) 66 (15)
7 21 PRIEDĪTIS Reinis Mārtiņš Elite 140 (3) 0 0 140 (3)
17 110 PETERIS Strazdins Hobby FS 70 (11) 66 (15) 0 61 (20)
24 175 LIEPIŅŠ Tālis Elite 0 52 (29) 0 110 (5)
106 166 VAIDZIRDIS Zintis Hobby FS 0 0 0 38 (43)

460 297 179 396 1332

2 - Fun timez crew
1 33 JUHO Mattus Elite 200 (1) 140 (3) 125 (4) 125 (4)
10 29 KIRSIPUU Hendrik Elite 0 95 (6) 140 (3) 0
12 57 JOHANSON Robert Junior 0 200 (1) 23 (58) 0
31 94 PILV Armin Elite 0 125 (4) 0 0
38 96 HENRIK Mollok Masters 0 0 56 (25) 52 (29)
92 36 TANEL Tõrvik Elite 0 0 46 (35) 0
119 196 DENIS Tšuris Hobby FS 0 0 33 (48) 0

200 560 367 177 1304

3 - Nav skila nav ātruma & sasodīt
3 77 REINIS Mednis Elite 95 (6) 75 (10) 70 (11) 160 (2)
5 92 REINIS Simsons Masters 85 (8) 80 (9) 68 (13) 68 (13)
21 17 MEŽINSKIS Armands Elite 66 (15) 0 53 (28) 63 (18)
32 76 SIMSONS Edgars Masters 0 60 (21) 64 (17) 0
37 64 KOLUŠKINS Jānis Hobby HT 0 59 (22) 0 53 (28)

246 274 255 344 1119

4 - Dzīvnieki
4 5 KIŠŪRO Kārlis Elite 0 160 (2) 200 (1) 0
15 100 ELSTIŅŠ Kristaps Elite 0 90 (7) 22 (59) 95 (6)
28 123 OŠMUCNIEKS Gusts Elite 0 0 75 (10) 70 (11)
29 13 ROGA Nils Masters 68 (13) 61 (20) 0 0
36 11 RANKS Raivis Hobby FS 43 (38) 0 0 69 (12)
42 98 KRISJANIS Lejnieks Elite 0 0 95 (6) 0

111 311 392 234 1048

5 - TWG
13 191 ANDERSONS Toms Miks Elite 0 67 (14) 90 (7) 60 (21)
14 85 ANSIS Lukss Masters 60 (21) 57 (24) 60 (21) 32 (49)
20 118 KRISTAPS Miķelsons Hobby FS 58 (23) 45 (36) 51 (30) 29 (52)
50 126 LUKSS Jānis Masters 0 43 (38) 39 (42) 0
71 37 DAUMANTS Bariss Hobby FS 57 (24) 0 0 0

175 212 240 121 748

6 - Cēsis DH
8 22 KRISTERS Bērziņš Junior 69 (12) 70 (11) 67 (14) 67 (14)
84 113 KLAUCĀNS Aivis Junior 0 48 (33) 0 0
87 179 BEĶERIS Bruno Junior 0 47 (34) 0 0
127 111 GAIĶIS Jēkabs Junior 0 0 0 28 (53)

69 165 67 95 396


